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COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 
REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK 
 

  
ELECTION PLANNING SECTION 
(562) 462-2317 

ESTIMATED COST OF CANDIDATE STATEMENTS 

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION – MARCH 5, 2024 

(COUNTY OFFICES AND SCHOOL DISTRICT ELECTIONS) 
 

 
 

 
 

 
ESTIMATED COST 

 
 

 
 

 
 

JURISDICTIONS 

 
APPROXIMATE 

REGISTRATION  

 
ENGLISH ONLY 

 
ENGLISH AND SPANISH 

 
WORD 
LIMIT 

 
 

WHO PAYS? 1 COLUMN 2 COLUMNS 2 COLUMNS 4 COLUMNS 

 
COUNTY OFFICES 

       

 
Supervisor  
 

2nd District 

4th District 

5th District 

 
 
 

1,079,904 
1,175,953 
1,148,269 

 

 

$26,700.00 

$29,100.00 

$28,400.00 

 

 

$53,400.00 

$58,200.00 

$56,800.00 

 

 

$53,400.00 

$58,200.00 

$56,800.00 

 

 

$106,800.00 

$116,400.00 

$113,600.00 

 

 

200 

200 

200 

 

 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

 

Superior Court Judge  

(Countywide) 

 
 
 
 

5,671,976 

 

$139,700.00 

 

$279,400.00 

 

$279,400.00 

 

$558,800.00 

 

200 

 

Candidate – Advance 

 
 
District Attorney  

(Countywide) 

 
 
 
 

5,671,976 

 
 
 
 

$139,700.00 

 
 
 
 

$279,400.00 

 
 
 
 

$279,400.00 

 
 
 
 

$558,800.00 

 
 
 
 

200 

 
 
 
 

Candidate – Advance 

ELEMENTARY, UNIFIED, 
HIGH AND COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE DISTRICTS 

Arcadia Unified School Dist. 33,656 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 200 

District will bill 
candidate after the 

election 
 

Compton Unified School Dist. 

Trustee Area C (T/A 3) 
Trustee Area D (T/A 4) 
Trustee Area F (T/A 6) 

11,491 
10,849 
11,393 

$500.00 

$400.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$800.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$800.00 

$1,000.00 

$2,000.00 

$1,600.00 

$2,000.00 

400 

400 

400 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

Candidate – Advance 

 
 As of 8/9/23 
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ESTIMATED COST 

 
 

 
 

 
 

JURISDICTIONS 

 
APPROXIMATE 

REGISTRATIO  

 
ENGLISH ONLY 

 
ENGLISH AND SPANISH 

 
WORD 
LIMIT 

 
 

WHO PAYS? 1 COLUMN 2 COLUMNS 2 COLUMNS 4 COLUMNS 

 
Long Beach Unified School Dist. 

Trustee Area 2 
Trustee Area 4 

 
54,986 
66,754 

$1,500.00 
$1,800.00 

$3,000.00 
$3,600.00 

$3,000.00 
$3,600.00 

$6,000.00 
$7,200.00 

200 
200 

Candidate – Advance 
Candidate – Advance 

 
Pasadena Area CCD 

Trustee Area 2 
Trustee Area 4 
Trustee Area 6 

43,830 
35,717 
29,522 

$1,300.00 
$1,100.00 

$900.00 

$2,600.00 
$2,200.00 
$1,800.00 

$2,600.00 
$2,200.00 
$1,800.00 

$5,200.00 
$4,400.00 
$3,600.00 

200 
200 
200 

Candidate – Advance 
Candidate – Advance 
Candidate – Advance 

 
 As of 8/9/23  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


