ESTIMATED COST OF CANDIDATE STATEMENTS

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION - MARCH 5, 2024

(COUNTY OFFICES AND SCHOOL DISTRICT ELECTIONS)

		ESTIMATED COST					
	APPROXIMATE	ENGLISH ONLY		ENGLISH AND SPANISH		WORD	
JURISDICTIONS	REGISTRATION ★	1 COLUMN	2 COLUMNS	2 COLUMNS	4 COLUMNS	LIMIT	WHO PAYS?
COUNTY OFFICES							
Supervisor							
2 nd District 4th District 5 th District	1,079,904 1,175,953 1,148,269	\$26,700.00 \$29,100.00 \$28,400.00	\$53,400.00 \$58,200.00 \$56,800.00	\$53,400.00 \$58,200.00 \$56,800.00	\$106,800.00 \$116,400.00 \$113,600.00	200 200 200	Candidate – Advance Candidate – Advance Candidate – Advance
Superior Court Judge (Countywide)	5,671,976	\$139,700.00	\$279,400.00	\$279,400.00	\$558,800.00	200	Candidate – Advance
District Attorney (Countywide)	5,671,976	\$139,700.00	\$279,400.00	\$279,400.00	\$558,800.00	200	Candidate – Advance
ELEMENTARY, UNIFIED, HIGH AND COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICTS							District will bill candidate after the
Arcadia Unified School Dist.	33,656	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	200	election
Compton Unified School Dist. Trustee Area C (T/A 3) Trustee Area D (T/A 4) Trustee Area F (T/A 6)	11,491 10,849 11,393	\$500.00 \$400.00 \$500.00	\$1,000.00 \$800.00 \$1,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$800.00 \$1,000.00	\$2,000.00 \$1,600.00 \$2,000.00	400 400 400	Candidate – Advance Candidate – Advance Candidate – Advance

[★] As of 8/9/23

Presidential Primary Election – March 5, 2024 (Continued)

		ESTIMATED COST					
	APPROXIMATE	ENGLISH ONLY		ENGLISH AND SPANISH		WORD	
JURISDICTIONS	REGISTRATIO ★	1 COLUMN	2 COLUMNS	2 COLUMNS	4 COLUMNS	LIMIT	WHO PAYS?
Long Beach Unified School Dist. Trustee Area 2 Trustee Area 4	54,986 66,754	\$1,500.00 \$1,800.00	\$3,000.00 \$3,600.00	\$3,000.00 \$3,600.00	\$6,000.00 \$7,200.00	200 200	Candidate – Advance Candidate – Advance
Pasadena Area CCD	40.000	#4 000 00	#0.000.00	ФО 000 00	ΦE 000 00	000	
Trustee Area 2	43,830	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Trustee Area 4	35,717	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	200	Candidate – Advance
Trustee Area 6	29,522	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	200	Candidate – Advance

[★] As of 8/9/23